
Bavarian Spring Classic

 2380 1/2  AQHA 1/2 Trail Amateur

AQHA Show 1Show #:

Sylvia JäckleRichter:

Ergebnisse

Show:

Datum der Show:

Ort der Show: Kreuth

23.4.-28.4.2019

Name des Pferdes Name des Reiters/VorstellersPlatz Start-
nummer

1 42 Mate To Win Only Pickel, Anna

2 258 Power in the Canyon Gillioz, Sophie

3 185 Grand Revolution Wellauer, Chantale

4 165 Ive A Fancy Dress Danieletto, Marzia

5 102 Hints Newcomer Billy Kladek, Nadja

6 174 Winwise Waltenspühl, Kirsten

7 359 Smoking Boston Felix Stetter, Monika

8 372 Huntin Blue Things Hell, Sabine

9 332 Certifiable Only Sonzogno, Francesca

n.P. 101 Steps Hot Shot Kladek, Thomas

n.P. 136 The Green Version Kirmaier, Amrei Sophia

n.P. 155 Codys Smart Sam Sandner, Lisa

n.P. 178 Definately A Hottie Henzgen, Lea

n.P. 186 CPR Chipsnmargarita Markowski, Jascha

n.P. 216 VS Secret Code D'Hondt, Marie-France

n.P. 221 Bar Sunset Didit Bögl, Lena

n.P. 242 Olenas Warrior Reinhardt, Alexandra

n.P. 248 An Awesome VP Schranz, Jennifer

n.P. 256 Tel Me Im Good Kalat, Milena

n.P. 257 Trophy Huntin Kalat, Peter

n.P. 272 CL Sailin Blues Lamplmair, Sigrid

n.P. 373 Invited Back By Mac Hell, Sabine

dis. 11 Rojo Solo Cup Roos, Philipp

26.04.2019 1 / 219:07



Name des Pferdes Name des Reiters/VorstellersPlatz Start-

nummer

dis. 14 Annie Award Dietzel, Silvia

dis. 195 Hoos The One Lipps, Pia

dis. 253 Glamourgirls Magic Straßegger, Beate

26.04.2019 2 / 219:07



Bavarian Spring Classic

 2380 1/2  AQHA 1/2 Trail Amateur

AQHA Show 2Show #:

Rickie BordignonRichter:

Ergebnisse

Show:

Datum der Show:

Ort der Show: Kreuth

23.4.-28.4.2019

Name des Pferdes Name des Reiters/VorstellersPlatz Start-
nummer

1 359 Smoking Boston Felix Stetter, Monika

2 258 Power in the Canyon Gillioz, Sophie

3 221 Bar Sunset Didit Bögl, Lena

4 272 CL Sailin Blues Lamplmair, Sigrid

5 165 Ive A Fancy Dress Danieletto, Marzia

6 42 Mate To Win Only Pickel, Anna

7 332 Certifiable Only Sonzogno, Francesca

8 185 Grand Revolution Wellauer, Chantale

9 102 Hints Newcomer Billy Kladek, Nadja

n.P. 101 Steps Hot Shot Kladek, Thomas

n.P. 136 The Green Version Kirmaier, Amrei Sophia

n.P. 155 Codys Smart Sam Sandner, Lisa

n.P. 174 Winwise Waltenspühl, Kirsten

n.P. 178 Definately A Hottie Henzgen, Lea

n.P. 186 CPR Chipsnmargarita Markowski, Jascha

n.P. 216 VS Secret Code D'Hondt, Marie-France

n.P. 242 Olenas Warrior Reinhardt, Alexandra

n.P. 248 An Awesome VP Schranz, Jennifer

n.P. 256 Tel Me Im Good Kalat, Milena

n.P. 257 Trophy Huntin Kalat, Peter

n.P. 372 Huntin Blue Things Hell, Sabine

n.P. 373 Invited Back By Mac Hell, Sabine

dis. 11 Rojo Solo Cup Roos, Philipp

26.04.2019 1 / 219:08



Name des Pferdes Name des Reiters/VorstellersPlatz Start-

nummer

dis. 14 Annie Award Dietzel, Silvia

dis. 195 Hoos The One Lipps, Pia

dis. 253 Glamourgirls Magic Straßegger, Beate

26.04.2019 2 / 219:08


